Features
Power Supply Options
Ordering Information
Economical Desktop/Wall-mount
Chassis with front I/O Interfaces for
ATX Industrial Motherboard
RK-500MB-L
• Front I/O Interface and seven PCIe expansion slots for
 add-on cards
• Supports industrial ATX motherboard
• One 5.25'' external and two 3.5'' internal
• Flex ATX power supply
• 12 cm two ball bearing cooling fan ( 103 CFM)
Specifications
Dimensions 14.96 in x 6.46 in x 12.52 in (380 mm x 164 mm x 318 mm) (W x H x D)
Drive Bays One 5.25'' external and two 3.5'' internal
Color Beige
Cooling Fan One 120mm x 120mm x 25mm two ball bearing fan ( 103 CFM)
Front Panel LEDs: Power status and HDD activity
 Power switch and system reset button
Motherboard ATX industrial motherboard
Power Supply Flex ATX
Carton Size 19.49 in x 11.22 in x 17.01 in (495 mm x285 mm x 432 mm) (W x H x D)
Weight 6 kg(13.45Ibs)
Model Number Description
RK-500MB-L Economical desktop/wall-mount chassis
with front I/O Interfaces supports ATX
Industrial Motherboard
Model Number Watt Input Range +3.3 V +5 V +12 V -12V +5 Vsb
FSP300-50FCB 300W Universal 12 A 14 A 25 A 0.3 A 3 A
FSP500-50FDB 500W Universal 14 A 16 A 41 A 0.3 A 3 A
All products and company names listed are trademarks or trade names of their respective companies. Updated Jun. 28, 2024. ©2024 ADLINK Technology, Inc.
All Rights Reserved. All pricing and specifications are subject to change without further notice.
Dimensions
380
418.5
16
4
16
9.
5
401.5
39
11
9
11
9
10
5
26
.5
26
3
21
3
13